2022-2023

Haven School Calendar

Day Date
Teachers return for Pre-School inservice/planning Monday August 1
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Wednesday Aug 10
Labor Day — Holiday for All Monday Sept 5
Teacher PLC/Planning Day — School out for students Friday Sept 23
End of First Quarter Friday Oct7
Columbus Day — Campuses closed Monday Oct 10
Veterans’ Day — Holiday for All Friday Nov 11
Thanksgiving Holidays begin (School out for entire week) Monday Nov 21
Return from Thanksgiving break Monday Nov 28
End of the 15t Semester and 2" Quarter — (early release) Wednesday Dec 21
Christmas Break begins Thursday Dec 22
Teacher PLC/Planning Day — School out for students Friday Jan 6
Students return from break Monday Jan9
Martin Luther King’s Birthday — Holiday for All Monday Jan 16
Presidents’ Day — Holiday for All Monday Feb 20
End of 3" Quarter Thursday Mar 9
Teacher PLC/Planning Day — School out for students Friday Mar 10
Spring Break begins Monday Mar 13
Return from Spring Break Monday Mar 20
Good Friday — Campuses closed Friday Apr7
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Post planning for teachers Friday May 26
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Days in green are work days - students are here. Dec 15
[ Days in pink are work days - students are not here. Jan 16
Days in yellow are paid holidays for teachers. Feb 18
Days in orange - school campuses are closed - not included in paid contract days. Mar 18
Apr 19
May 19
ANY DAY IN GREEN OR PINK MUST BE WORKED OR LEAVE MUST BE USED. T 177
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Days in GREEN are school days - STUDENTS ARE HERE
'Days in BLUE - NO STUDENTS
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